
In case of medical emergency, the policy covers
cost of medical evacuation up to the sum insured.

Medical Evacuation

Coverage for health treatment
against pre-existing diseases as
per policy conditions and limits.

Pre-existing Disease Limit

Any OPD expenses incurred due to
illness or accident during cruise or
land is covered up to policy limits.

OPD Cover

Dream. Explore. Rejuvenate.

ENJOY YOUR CRUISE TRAVEL WITH
COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND.

UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES

Introducing India’s unique Cruise and Trip-Cancellation
Insurance Policy. This policy provides comprehensive protection
including medical treatment while travelling on land or on cruise.

www.safetree.in
This product has been underwritten by Care Health Insurance Limited. Coverage will be effective from the date of issuance of the policy. Standard T&C apply.

SafeTree (A2V Insurance Brokers Private Limited) is an intermediary and does not underwrite the risk.  For the list of complete Inclusions & Exclusions, kindly refer to the Master policy issued by the Insurance company.
SafeTree is a registered Trademark of A2V Insurance Brokers Private Limited. (IRDAI License No: 708 / Valid till: 30.04.2026)

Secures travelers cost of air and cruise tickets if trip is
cancelled due to specific reasons i.e. hospitalization,
death, natural calamities, visa rejection etc.

Trip Cancellation

Covers cost of treatment due to injuries
sustained from adventure sport activities.

Adventure Sports

Defense costs will be covered up to defined
limits for any legal suites arising from injury
or property damage to third-party.

Personal Liability

www.stictravel.com



Trip cancellation and interruption
including Cruise

Pre-existing disease cover for a
life threatening condition

Medical expenses - Accident and Illness

Summary of Coverages

Age - 61 Yrs. to 80 Yrs.

Coverages
Deductibles /

 Special
Conditions

Repatriation of mortal remains

Out-patient expenses - Accident & Illness

Accidental death - Common carrier
(Personal accident)
Hijack daily allowance
(USD $ 500 per day / Max 10 days)

Compassionate visit

Emergency dental expenses

Missed connection including Cruise

Hotel cancellation

Accompaniment of minor child

Visa rejection fees

Burglary - Home contents

Trip delay including cruise

Delay of checked-in baggage

Emergency medical evacuation

Personal liability

Premium (incl. GST) per person
per day excluding USA & Canada

Age - Less than 60 Yrs.

Age - 61 Yrs. to 80 Yrs.

Premium (incl. GST) per person
per day including USA & Canada

Hospital daily cash
(USD $ 50 per day / Max for 10 days) Post 24 Hours

Post 04 Hours

Loss of passport

Post 08 Hours

Terrorism

Age - Less than 60 Yrs.

Post 24 Hours

Adventure sport activities

Loss of checked-in baggage

Post 10 Hours

Sum Insured
US $

50,000

500

Up to Sum
Insured

1,000

500

50,000

5,000

5,000

250

5,000

1,000

100

3,000

100

5,000

INR 100,000

100

150

50,000

Covered

5,000

250

Up to Sum
Insured

Sum Insured
US $

100,000

1,000

Up to Sum
Insured

1,000

500

100,000

5,000

5,000

500

5,000

1,000

100

4,000

100

5,000

INR 100,000

150

250

100,000

Covered

5,000

500

Up to Sum
Insured

Sum Insured
US $

150,000

1,500

Up to Sum
Insured

1,000

500

150,000

5,000

7,500

750

7,500

1,000

150

5,000

100

10,000

INR 200,000

250

350

150,000

Covered

10,000

750

Up to Sum
Insured

Sum Insured
US $

200,000

2,000

Up to Sum
Insured

1,000

500

200,000

5,000

7,500

1,000

7,500

1,000

150

5,000

100

10,000

INR 200,000

250

500

200,000

Covered

10,000

1,000

Up to Sum
Insured

Bail bond 7,500 7,500 10,000 10,000

352

425

428

502

458

552

557

651

595

717

725

847

1,003

1,213

1,224

1,431

Up to Age of
80 Yrs

Dream. Explore. Rejuvenate.

For more details kindly contact:
Sanjay Kumar - M:+91 9910613628 I E: travel.insurance@sticgroup.com


