

ENJOY YOUR CRUISE TRAVEL WITH COMPLETE PEACE OF MIND.

Introducing **India's unique Cruise and Trip-Cancellation Insurance Policy**. This policy provides comprehensive protection including medical treatment while travelling on land or on cruise.

UNIQUE PRODUCT FEATURES

Trip Cancellation



Secures travelers cost of air and cruise tickets if trip is cancelled due to specific reasons i.e. hospitalization, death, natural calamities, visa rejection etc.

Medical Evacuation



In case of medical emergency, the policy covers cost of medical evacuation up to the sum insured.

Adventure Sports



Covers cost of treatment due to injuries sustained from adventure sport activities.

Pre-existing Disease Limit



Coverage for health treatment against pre-existing diseases as per policy conditions and limits.

OPD Cover



Any OPD expenses incurred due to illness or accident during cruise or land is covered up to policy limits.

Personal Liability



Defense costs will be covered up to defined limits for any legal suites arising from injury or property damage to third-party.

Dream. Explore. Rejuvenate.



Summary of Coverages

Coverages	Sum Insured US \$	Sum Insured US \$	Sum Insured US \$	Sum Insured US \$	Deductibles / Special Conditions
Medical expenses – Accident and Illness	50,000	100,000	150,000	200,000	
Pre-existing disease cover for a life threatening condition	500	1,000	1,500	2,000	Up to Age of 80 Yrs
Repatriation of mortal remains	Up to Sum Insured				
Emergency medical evacuation	Up to Sum Insured				
Hospital daily cash (USD \$ 50 per day / Max for 10 days)	500	500	500	500	Post 24 Hours
Out-patient expenses – Accident & Illness	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	
Accidental death – Common carrier (Personal accident)	50,000	100,000	150,000	200,000	
Hijack daily allowance (USD \$ 500 per day / Max 10 days)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	Post 24 Hours
Compassionate visit	5,000	5,000	7,500	7,500	
Emergency dental expenses	250	500	750	1,000	
Trip cancellation and interruption including Cruise	5,000	5,000	7,500	7,500	
Missed connection including Cruise	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	Post 04 Hours
Bail bond	7,500	7,500	10,000	10,000	
Hotel cancellation	3,000	4,000	5,000	5,000	
Accompaniment of minor child	5,000	5,000	10,000	10,000	
Delay of checked-in baggage	150	250	350	500	Post 08 Hours
Loss of passport	100	100	150	150	
Visa rejection fees	100	100	100	100	
Loss of checked-in baggage	250	500	750	1,000	
Personal liability	50,000	100,000	150,000	200,000	
Trip delay including cruise	100	150	250	250	Post 10 Hours
Burglary – Home contents	INR 100,000	INR 100,000	INR 200,000	INR 200,000	
Adventure sport activities	5,000	5,000	10,000	10,000	
Terrorism	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	
Premium (incl. GST) per person per day excluding USA & Canada					
Age – Less than 60 Yrs.	352	458	595	1,003	
Age – 61 Yrs. to 80 Yrs.	425	552	717	1,213	
Premium (incl. GST) per person per day including USA & Canada					
Age – Less than 60 Yrs.	428	557	725	1,224	
Age – 61 Yrs. to 80 Yrs.	502	651	847	1,431	

For more details kindly contact:

Sanjay Kumar – M:+91 9910613628 | E: travel.insurance@sticgroup.com